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Rate I

Applicability:  To Customers who would otherwise be served under Rate I of the EDDS Rate Schedule.

Service under this Rate is available for a monthly minimum demand of 250 kW.  

Delivery Charges

Demand Delivery Charges, per kW per month of the maximum demand scheduled to be supplied by COWPUSA

for distribution to Customers as determined in accordance with the EDDS Rate Schedule

Charge applicable for the months of June, July, August, and September

first 900 kW $31.36 per kW $27.94 per kW

over 900 kW $27.30 per kW $24.50 per kW

Charge applicable for all other months

first 900 kW $22.97 per kW $19.56 per kW

over 900 kW $18.91 per kW $16.11 per kW

Minimum Charge:  The minimum charge shall be the charge of 250 kW of demand, per month, exclusive of

Billing Adjustments and Increase in Rates and Charges.

Reactive Power Demand Charge, applicable to the extent applicable under the EDDS Rate Schedule. 

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 15 - Continued
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DELIVERY SERVICE TO GOVERNMENTAL AGENCIES
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